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Agenda Item 5b 

Financial Statement August 2025 
Balance Brought F/wd. 
Bookings 
 
BALANCE 
 

146,305.98 
646.00 

 
146,951.98 

Payments 
 
In Hand 
 
 
 

7,737.93 
                        
                  139,214.05 
                 166,462.77 

Bank Reconciliation @ 28/8/25 (Bank Statement Attached) 
Current A/C  
CCLA Invest. A/C 

43,704.96 
95,367.49 

 

 
139,072.45 

 

Less O/S Payments 8.40 139,064.05  
Plus Cash In Transit 0.00 139,064.05  
Plus Cash In Hand 150.00 139,214.05  

 

April – August 2025 Cumulative 
Balance Brought F/wd. 124,440.50 Total Payments 54,442.80 
Total Income 69,216.35   
Bank Interest Co-op 0.00 In Hand 139,214.05 
Balance 193,656.85 Balance 193,656.85 

 

Restricted Funds 
Parish Plan Reserves 380.02 
Cropwell Care Funding 224.79 
M. Allan Bequest 0.00 
CIL 
Sliding Doors 

5,186.03 
1,000.00 

TOTAL 6,790.84 
  
  
  
  
  
  

 


